
 

  Internet classes:  ENGL 1301.00012 

 
Name: Amy Carter                Campus: Beeville (Online)                        Semester:  Fall 2022 
 
Office #:   N/A                           Phone Number:                                               Email:  aecarter@coastalbend.edu 
                                    
   Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

8:00am-
9:30am      

9:45am-
11:15am      

11:15am-
12:15pm      

12:15pm-
1:15pm       

1:30pm-
3:30pm      

3:30pm-
5:00pm      

6:00pm- 
9:00pm 

Office Hours 
(Student 
Conferencing) 

Office Hours 
(Student 
Conferencing) 

Office Hours 
(Student 
Conferencing) 

Office Hours 
(Student 
Conferencing) 

Office Hours (Student 
Conferencing) 


